
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M A. MASTER BALEARES E 10/04/2010 PALMA M.2:19.40

1 040052430 RIACH EDWIN 1953

2 041390337 PIDAL NANO PEDRO 1949

4 000858712 MILLER VINCENT EUGENE ** 1935

2 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. REUS PLOMS E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON2:24.96

1 039777862 CASANOVAS GILABERT JOSEP 1939

2 0X4338328 SEVEROVAS EDUARDAS** 1964

3 039830214 PROUS GRAU FERNANDO 1950

4 039813047 BLANC CANUT JAUME 1941

3 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON2:26.53

1 041806291 FERNANDEZ DE MISA DIAZ RICARDO 1935

2 042004253 CORREA BRITO FERNANDO 1953

3 042001564 BERMUDEZ GONZALEZ RAFAEL 1953

4 042017406 LUNA GIL ANTONIO 1955

4 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. JEREZ E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON2:31.80

1 019387757 COSTA VALLS ANTONIO 1942

2 001487397 ARAGON ANTEQUERA ANDRES JAVIER 1953

3 002841328 SEMINARIO MENDIZABAL J.M. 1952

4 024288674 FABREGAS GONZALEZ EMILIANO 1952

5 CAT. 5 +240 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON2:49.66

1 018207032 ESCRICHE ERVITI LUIS ANGEL 1965

2 041313248 BONET RIBAS BARTOLOME 1940

3 036035492 BARRO ORDOVAS ALVARO MARIA 1959

4 041098659 TORRENS GARCIAS GONZALO 1931

6 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 18/12/2010 JAEN2:51.63

1 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

2 004502876 BONILLA CHAVARRI ANGEL FELIPE 1944

3 027493806 SANCHEZ RUBIO EMILIO 1962

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

7 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. BENIDORM M 07/03/2010 MONTE TOSSAL3:01.95

1 022515655 MORENO FERNANDEZ JUAN 1953

2 021357888 LLORET MAYOR JUAN MANUEL 1949

3 015765634 LIZARRAGA TABERNA CARMELO 1949

4 074123042 GINER POMARES MANUEL 1945

8 CAT. 5 +240 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR M 27/03/2010 BENIMAMET3:30.63

1 022613539 DOMINGO PI MIGUEL ALBERTO 1952

2 021616711 BAÑO ARACIL MANUEL 1950

3 073351389 BORRAS FENOLLOSA CONRADO 1947

4 022508493 ESCARTI CARBONELL EDUARDO 1950

9 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 27/02/2010 MADRID_TCHAMARTIN3:50.26
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

1 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 27/11/2010 JEREZ5:54.55

1 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

2 001487397 ARAGON ANTEQUERA ANDRES JAVIER 1953

3 002841328 SEMINARIO MENDIZABAL J.M. 1952

4 031444321 CELIS CASTILLO JOSE 1935

2 C.N. SEVILLA E 27/11/2010 JEREZ7:38.66

1 T30120383 GOMEZ Y PALOMA SERGIO 1960

2 028216235 MIHURA MENDEZ ANTONIO 1941

3 027926059 MEJIAS GILABERT LUIS 1933

4 027298604 RINCON LAVADO JOSE MANUEL 1966

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. JEREZ E 29/01/2010 CASTELLON2:11.36

1 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

2 024288674 FABREGAS GONZALEZ EMILIANO 1952

3 028851053 HEBRERO CUEVAS CONSTANTINO 1961

4 019387757 COSTA VALLS ANTONIO 1942

2 CAT. 5 +240 M REAL CANOE N.C. M 23/01/2010 MADRID2:15.24

1 000242124 ABAD FERNANDEZ ANGEL 1946

2 050008321 SEGOVIA TAPIA JOSE LORENZO 1942

3 046114394 VALLS I SILVESTRE JOAN 1959

4 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

3 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. REUS PLOMS E 29/01/2010 CASTELLON2:16.30

1 039777862 CASANOVAS GILABERT JOSEP 1939

2 039830214 PROUS GRAU FERNANDO 1950

3 039813047 BLANC CANUT JAUME 1941

4 0X4338328 SEVEROVAS EDUARDAS** 1964

4 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. METROPOLE M 27/11/2010 VECINDARIO2:16.36

5 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 29/01/2010 CASTELLON2:17.12

1 042001564 BERMUDEZ GONZALEZ RAFAEL 1953

2 041806291 FERNANDEZ DE MISA DIAZ RICARDO 1935

3 042017846 LARA GONZALEZ FRANCISCO 1955

4 042019556 GOMEZ PEREZ ANTONIO 1955

6 C.N. MIJAS E 30/10/2010 MIJAS2:17.48

1 024836700 ALONSO ZARAZAGA RAFAEL 1957

2 024780705 GARCIA PEREZ VICTOR 1951

3 024632899 JIMENEZ SMERDOU CARLOS 1937

4 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

7 C.N. SEVILLA E 18/12/2010 JAEN2:23.23

1 027926059 MEJIAS GILABERT LUIS 1933

2 028436628 DIAZ MORON IGNACIO 1954

3 028527689 CUERDA SIERRA CARLOS 1958

4 027896175 OJEDA PEREZ  JAVIER 1951

8 CAT. 5 +240 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 29/01/2010 CASTELLON2:29.10

1 042986033 GUIJARRO CAÑELLAS ANGEL 1960

2 018207032 ESCRICHE ERVITI LUIS ANGEL 1965

3 000624331 PENNOCK  WRAY ROBERT** 1937

4 006408913 GIGLIOLI ENRICO ROMANO 1936

9 CAT. 5 +240 M A. MASTER BALEARES E 29/01/2010 CASTELLON2:39.11

1 043038877 MUÑOZ  GONZALEZ ALEJO 1966

2 041390337 PIDAL NANO PEDRO 1949

3 000858712 MILLER VINCENT EUGENE ** 1935

4 041281357 GOMILA JAUME JOAN 1936

10 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 18/12/2010 JAEN2:43.11

1 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

2 000397036 MINGUEZ MARTINEZ JUAN IGNACIO 1963

3 004502876 BONILLA CHAVARRI ANGEL FELIPE 1944

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

11 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 23/01/2010 MADRID3:03.31

1 050273139 GALAN PEÑA JOSE LUIS 1949

2 001490056 VELEZ PEREZ MIGUEL 1954

3 051094791 PANIAGUA OLEA RAMIRO 1982

4 002887829 GORGE FERNÁNDEZ F.J. 1970

12 CAT. 5 +240 M CN  SIERRA OESTE M 03/07/2010 SAN LORENZO3:10.36

1 050651875 JIMENEZ LEBOURGEOIS ANGEL 1945

2 051045256 COLINO REYERO JAVIER 1947

3 022848996 RODRIGUEZ DE RIVERA RAMIR J. 1941

4 042461803 SOSA JIMENEZ ALFONSO 1935

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

1 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 27/11/2010 JEREZ5:20.75

1 024288674 FABREGAS GONZALEZ EMILIANO 1952

2 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

3 031444321 CELIS CASTILLO JOSE 1935

4 002841328 SEMINARIO MENDIZABAL J.M. 1952

2 C.N. SEVILLA E 27/11/2010 JEREZ6:09.32

1 027926059 MEJIAS GILABERT LUIS 1933

2 028216235 MIHURA MENDEZ ANTONIO 1941

3 T30120383 GOMEZ Y PALOMA SERGIO 1960

4 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO

CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. SABADELL E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON3:31.31

1 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

2 039039253 DURAN NOGUERA MONTSERRAT 1957

3 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

4 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

2 CAT. 5 +240 F C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON3:34.20

1 041247227 BESTARD PLANISI CATALINA 1936

2 000293531 COLLETTE VERONICA** 1959

3 000294974 WRAY KATHERINNE ANNETTE** 1949

4 041375521 PALOU BASSA MARIA ISABEL 1947

3 CAT. 5 +240 F A. MASTER BALEARES E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON3:52.85

1 037337520 QUETGLAS ORTIZ Mª ANGELA 1944

2 041393662 CARMONA KOETHKE Mª DOLORES 1950

3 042945528 ISERN AGUILO CATALINA Mª 1953

4 042940967 MAGRANER FRAU MARGARITA 1953

4 CAT. 5 +240 F C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 27/02/2010 MADRID_T.CHAMARTIN4:55.13

1 000040693 REZNAK CRASSI SANDRA 1958

2 005201571 FERNANDEZ REGOJO CONSUELO 1950

3 001489788 VELA HIDALGO CLOTILDE 1954

4 001290293 FELINER URBIETA ANA MARÍA 1920

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO

CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 F C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 29/01/2010 CASTELLON3:11.50

1 041247227 BESTARD PLANISI CATALINA 1936

2 000294974 WRAY KATHERINNE ANNETTE** 1949

3 042964072 JAUME GARCIA ANTONIA 1955

4 000293531 COLLETTE VERONICA** 1959

2 C.N. SABADELL M 27/03/2010 VILAFRANCA PENEDES3:12.63

1 038986937 MORALES MATEOS NATIVIDAD 1941

2 039011545 MOLAS CANALS Mª DOLORS 1951

3 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

4 036957484 DELGADO PARERA IVETTE 1955

3 CAT. 5 +240 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 29/01/2010 CASTELLON3:19.15

1 041765320 MARTINEZ DIAZ-FLORES AMPARO 1928

2 038087395 HERRERA PEREZ AMANDA 1949

3 042055255 GONZALEZ TRUJILLO Mª JOSEFA 1958

4 X5410279N GUZMÁN PÉREZ BEATRIZ** 1955

4 CAT. 5 +240 F A. MASTER BALEARES E 10/04/2010 PALMA M.3:20.50

1 041393662 CARMONA KOETHKE Mª DOLORES 1950

2 042945528 ISERN AGUILO CATALINA Mª 1953

3 042940967 MAGRANER FRAU MARGARITA 1953

4 037337520 QUETGLAS ORTIZ MARIA ANGELA 1944
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO

CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M A. MASTER BALEARES E 10/04/2010 PALMA M.2:41.79

1 000858712 MILLER VINCENT EUGENE ** 1935

2 041390337 PIDAL NANO PEDRO 1949

3 043059858 CAMPINS SANTUCCI FRANCETTE 1971

4 000756126 SLATER MARION ** 1945

2 CAT. 5 +240 M CLUB NAGI E 31/01/2010 CASTELLON2:47.91

1 038019777 GUERRERO GONZALEZ GLORIA 1944

2 039283596 CLARET CIURO JOAN 1946

3 039276092 CLARET CIURO JOSEP 1944

4 039323173 GIBERT PERRAMON ROSA MARIA 1960

3 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. JEREZ E 31/01/2010 CASTELLON2:58.32

1 019387757 COSTA VALLS ANTONIO 1942

2 031444321 CELIS CASTILLO JOSE 1935

3 031243940 PADILLA MOLEDO CARMEN 1965

4 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958

4 CAT. 5 +240 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 31/01/2010 CASTELLON3:08.29

1 000294974 WRAY KATHERINNE ANNETTE** 1949

2 000293531 COLLETTE VERONICA** 1959

3 041371643 FERRER GUARDIA BERNAT 1947

4 041378035 VALDES DE SINTAS SANTIAGO 1940

5 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 31/01/2010 CASTELLON3:09.86

1 041983369 LECUONA FERNANDEZ ERNESTO 1951

2 042004253 CORREA BRITO FERNANDO 1953

3 038087395 HERRERA PEREZ AMANDA 1949

4 017984446 ALVAREZ DEL MANZANO ALBIÑ M.P. 1947

6 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. OVIMASTER E 31/01/2010 CASTELLON3:19.38

1 076936890 BENITO VIOQUE CARMEN MERCEDES 1967

2 010748917 FORCEN MEREDIZ JOSE LUCAS 1945

3 034537920 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ ELADIO 1944

4 010505817 FERNANDEZ DIAZ ENEDINA 1944

7 C.N. SABADELL M 13/11/2010 IGUALADA3:20.55

1 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

2 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

3 034738901 BOLEDA ESQUIUS DAVID 1969

4 038970118 CASARAMONA ENRICH JOAN 1939

8 CAT. 5 +240 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 31/01/2010 CASTELLON3:21.39

1 022601832 PIQUER PEREZ JOSE LUIS 1949

2 022514688 MARTINEZ-VILANOVA MTNEZ ANA Mª 1952

3 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

4 019506851 GOMEZ NOYA JOSEFA 1948
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO

CATEGORIA

9 MPVETUS M 09/05/2010 CAMPOLONGO4:02.87

1 035307696 LLEVOT SANCHEZ NURIA 1966

2 035125493 GOMEZ SAN MARTIN LUIS 1931

3 000375981 BAGLIETTO MILLAN DOLORES 1952

4 051696589 PARIENTE GONZALEZ FERNANDO 1951

10 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 19/12/2010 JAEN4:15.98

1 026987442 AGUIRRE ZAGUIRRE MARIA 1929

2 004502876 BONILLA CHAVARRI ANGEL FELIPE 1944

3 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

11 CAT. 5 +240 M CN  SIERRA OESTE M 04/07/2010 SAN LORENZO4:17.29

1 000081814 LOBO PALMA VICTORIA 1939

2 051045256 COLINO REYERO JAVIER 1947

3 038903516 ARGELES ESCOFET JOSE RAMON 1934

4 004843787 MARTINEZ HEREDIA AMPARO 1972

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO

CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M A. MASTER BALEARES E 10/04/2010 PALMA M.2:20.74

1 040052430 RIACH EDWIN 1953

2 001918153 DEL POZO LOPEZ Mª ISABEL 1961

3 000756126 SLATER MARION ** 1945

4 000858712 MILLER VINCENT EUGENE ** 1935

2 CAT. 5 +240 M CLUB NAGI E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON2:22.69

1 039276092 CLARET CIURO JOSEP 1944

2 038019777 GUERRERO GONZALEZ GLORIA 1944

3 039323173 GIBERT PERRAMON ROSA MARIA 1960

4 039283596 CLARET CIURO JOAN 1946

3 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. JEREZ E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON2:29.58

1 031243940 PADILLA MOLEDO CARMEN 1965

2 031444321 CELIS CASTILLO JOSE 1935

3 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958

4 019387757 COSTA VALLS ANTONIO 1942

4 CAT. 5 +240 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON2:29.87

1 042986033 GUIJARRO CAÑELLAS ANGEL 1960

2 000294974 WRAY KATHERINNE ANNETTE** 1949

3 041378035 VALDES DE SINTAS SANTIAGO 1940

4 041375521 PALOU BASSA MARIA ISABEL 1947

5 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. SABADELL E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON2:42.61

1 038970118 CASARAMONA ENRICH JOAN 1939

2 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

3 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

4 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO

CATEGORIA

6 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 27/11/2010 SANTA CRUZ DE TENE2:45.02

1 038087395 HERRERA PEREZ AMANDA 1949

2 078404916 BOSSERT SCHWARZE INGOLF 1940

3 042798309 LARRODE GARCIA PILAR 1959

4 042001564 BERMUDEZ GONZALEZ RAFAEL 1953

7 CAT. 5 +240 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON2:56.96

1 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

2 019506851 GOMEZ NOYA JOSEFA 1948

3 022601832 PIQUER PEREZ JOSE LUIS 1949

4 022514688 MARTINEZ-VILANOVA MTNEZ ANA Mª 1952

8 C. NAT. GALAICO-SERCOYSA M 21/11/2010 BERGANTIÑOS3:18.66

1 034564871 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ DELFINA 1936

2 024804345 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ DOMINGO 1953

3 032757353 BARTOLOME VILLANUEVA JULIA 1964

4 013681096 RODRIGUEZ YAÑEZ MANUEL ANTONIO 1948

9 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 19/12/2010 JAEN4:10.86

1 026987442 AGUIRRE ZAGUIRRE MARIA 1929

2 004502876 BONILLA CHAVARRI ANGEL FELIPE 1944

3 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO

CATEGORIA

1 FUNDACIO PRIVADA CLAROR M 13/11/2010 IGUALADA6:42.75

1 037718736 CASTILLO MIQUEL ROSER 1951

2 036205423 CASAS BAYER JOSEP MARIA 1935

3 038018974 BEL SOLER MERCE 1944

4 040983919 HUERTAS LLORT DAVID 1970
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